Sheffield Ave.. Said sidewalk cafe 
area #1 shall be twenty-nine point nine two (29.92) feet in length and thirteen point five (13.5) 
feet in width, area #2 shall be twelve point seven five (12.75) feet in length and nine (9) feet in 
width for a total of five hundred eighteen point six seven (518.67) square feet and shall allow six 
(6) feet of clear space from the face of the curb/building line along W.Wellington. The 
compensation for said space and the days and hours of operation for the sidewalk cafe shall be 
as follows: 

Monday through Friday 11:30am until 10:00pm Saturday & Sunday 11:30am until